Direct contact

Email

ceo.a@cfzo.ir

Email

rahmani.s@cfzo.ir

Bozorgzadeh.s@cfzo.ir

Bardestani.z@cfzo.ir

chabahar@mfa.gov.ir

Mikolai.j@cfzo.ir

Golshani.m@cfzo.ir

Takhsh.a@cfzo.ir

Email
Rigi.s@cfzo.ir

Abravesh.m@cfzo.ir

[accordion start][/accordion start]

[accordion title name=al]Chairman of the board & Managing Director [/accordion title]

[accordion]
Phone Position Full Name
SMS :
’-;2181?38-222?;2‘21325 38 Chairman of the board & Managing Director Homeira ngl Zirouki
Fax: +98-54-35312237
[accordion/|

[accordion_title name=a2]|Independent Directors and Advisor's[/accordion _title]

[accordion]
Phone Position Full Name
054-35312273 Director General for Managing Director Department Saeed Rahmani
0098-54-35312278 Director of Public & International Affairs Yousef Bavar
0098-54-35313190 Director of Food, Drug & Health Dr. Saeid Ali Bozorgzadeh
0098-54-35313196 Director of Legal Affairs & Contracts & Real Estates Maryam Shahtaghi

Head of the Representative Office,
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

0098-54-35312314 Director of Assembly Affairs and Internal Auditing & Jafar Mikoulaei Pasha

Secretary of the Board

0098-54-35312121

Managing Director of Investment, Business Development
0098-54-35312362 .& Industrial Fishing Company of CFZ Pvt

0098-54-35312243 Head of Protocol

Mohsen Ali Gulshani

0098-54-35312227 Advisor & Director General for Security Morteza Rahmani
0098-54-31282425 Director of Monitoring & Performance Evaluation Abdolrazzagh Takhsh
[accordion/|

[accordion title name=a3]Acting Deputy of Cultural, Social & Tourism[/accordion title]

[accordion]
Phone Position Full Name
0098-54-31282455 Deputy of Cultural, Social & Tourism Saeid Rigi
0098-54-31282457 Director of Social Affairs Mehdi Abravesh



Email

Behzadi.r@cfzo.ir

Javadpour.m@cfzo.ir

azarpira.s@cfzo.ir

Email

asefl.a@cfzo.ir

Mirkazehee.s@cfzo.ir

Baluch.m@cfzo.ir

Email

Moghadam.s@cfzo.ir

shabani.j@cfzo.ir

0098-54-31282458

0098-54-31282463

0098-54-31282450-1

Director of cultural and educational

Ahmad Jahan Panah
management
Head of Tourism and Cultural Heritage Management
Director for the Environment Eqbal Sadeghi
[accordion/|

[accordion title name=a4]|Deputy of Management Development[/accordion title]

[accordion]

[accordion/|

[accordion title name=a5]Acting Deputy of Economic & Investment[/accordion title]

Phone
0098-54-31282470
0098-54-35312293
0098-54-31282472
0098-54-31282468
0098-54-35312245

[accordion]
Position Full Name
Acting Deputy of Economic & Investment Masih Javadpour

Advisor to the Managing Director & Commercial Manager Rasoul Behzadi

Mehdi Fazlullahi
Masih Javadpour

Director for Investment & Financing
Director of Industries

Director of Trade Development Salim Azarpira

[accordion/|

[accordion_title name=a6]Deputy of Technical & Infrastructure[/accordion title]

Phone

0098-54-31282444-5

0098-54-35312355
0098-54-31282447
0098-54-35312326
0098-54-35314314

[accordion]
Position Full Name
Technical & Infrastructure Deputy Abdolhakim Asefi
Director of Urban and Rural Affairs Abdolrazzagh Takhsh
Director of Urban Planning & GIS Ahmad Golshan
Director of Construction & Infrastructure Projects Abdolbaset Mirkazehi
Director of Operations Moladad Balouch
[accordion/|

[accordion title name=a7|Deputy of Transport & Transit[/accordion title]

Phone
0098-54-35314173
0098-54-35312219

0098-54-35314173
0098-54-35314414

[accordion]
Position Full Name
Deputy of Transport & Transit
Director of Terminals & Warehouses Services Saeid Moghaddam

Director of Transport & Transit Development javad shabanizade



Miri.h@cfzo.ir 0098-54-35314253 Director of Port & Marine Services Hamid Miri

[accordion/]

[accordion_end][/accordion_end]
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