$[accordion\_start][/accordion\_start]$ 

 $[accordion\_title\ name=a1] {\tt Chairman\ of\ the\ board\ \&\ Managing\ Director\ [/accordion\_title]}$ 

[accordion]

Email	Phone	Position	Full Name
ceo.a@cfzo.ir	SMS: +9810002000100745 Tel:+98-54-35312238 Fax:+98-54-35312237	Chairman of the board & Managing Director	Homeira Rigi Zirouki

[accordion/]

[accordion\_title name=a2]Independent Directors and Advisor's[/accordion\_title]

[accordion]

Email	Phone	Position	Full Name
rahmani.s@cfzo.ir	054-35312273	Director General for Managing Director Department	Saeed Rahmani
	0098-54-35312278	Director of Public & International Affairs	Yousef Bavar
Bozorgzadeh.s@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35313190	Director of Food, Drug & Health	Dr. Saeid Ali Bozorgzadeh
Bardestani.z@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35313196	Director of Legal Affairs & Contracts & Real Estates	Maryam Shahtaghi
chabahar@mfa.gov.ir	0098-54-35312121	Head of the Representative Office, Ministry of Foreign Affairs	
Mikolai.j@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35312314	Director of Assembly Affairs and Internal Auditing & Secretary of the Board	Jafar Mikoulaei Pasha
Golshani.m@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35312362	Managing Director of Investment, Business Development .& Industrial Fishing Company of CFZ Pvt	Mohsen Ali Gulshani
	0098-54-35312243	Head of Protocol	
	0098-54-35312227	Advisor & Director General for Security	Morteza Rahmani
Takhsh.a@cfzo.ir	0098-54-31282425	Director of Monitoring & Performance Evaluation	Abdolrazzagh Takhsh

[accordion/]

 $[accordion\_title\ name=a3] \textit{Acting Deputy of Cultural, Social \& Tourism} [/accordion\_title]$ 

[accordion]

Email	Phone	Position	Full Name
Rigi.s@cfzo.ir	0098-54-31282455	Deputy of Cultural, Social & Tourism	Saeid Rigi
Abravesh.m@cfzo.ir	0098-54-31282457	Director of Social Affairs	Mehdi Abravesh

0098-54-31282458	Director of cultural and educational management	Ahmad Jahan Panah
0098-54-31282463	Head of Tourism and Cultural Heritage Management	
0098-54-31282450-1	Director for the Environment	Eqbal Sadeghi

[accordion/]

[accordion\_title name=a4] Deputy of Management Development[/accordion\_title]

[accordion]

[accordion/]

 $[accordion\_title\ name=a5] {\tt Acting\ Deputy\ of\ Economic\ \&\ Investment} [/accordion\_title]$ 

[accordion]

Email	Phone	Position	Full Name
	0098-54-31282470	Acting Deputy of Economic & Investment	Masih Javadpour
Behzadi.r@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35312293	Advisor to the Managing Director & Commercial Manager	Rasoul Behzadi
	0098-54-31282472	Director for Investment & Financing	Mehdi Fazlullahi
Javadpour.m@cfzo.ir	0098-54-31282468	Director of Industries	Masih Javadpour
azarpira.s@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35312245	Director of Trade Development	Salim Azarpira

[accordion/]

[accordion\_title name=a6]Deputy of Technical & Infrastructure[/accordion\_title]

[accordion]

Email	Phone	Position	Full Name
asefi.a@cfzo.ir	0098-54-31282444-5	Technical & Infrastructure Deputy	Abdolhakim Asefi
	0098-54-35312355	Director of Urban and Rural Affairs	Abdolrazzagh Takhsh
	0098-54-31282447	Director of Urban Planning & GIS	Ahmad Golshan
Mirkazehee.s@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35312326	Director of Construction & Infrastructure Projects	Abdolbaset Mirkazehi
Baluch.m@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35314314	Director of Operations	Moladad Balouch

[accordion/]

[accordion\_title name=a7]Deputy of Transport & Transit[/accordion\_title]

[accordion]

Email	Phone	Position	Full Name
	0098-54-35314173	Deputy of Transport & Transit	
Moghadam.s@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35312219	Director of Terminals & Warehouses Services	Saeid Moghaddam
shabani.j@cfzo.ir	0098-54-35314173 0098-54-35314414	Director of Transport & Transit Development	javad shabanizade

[accordion/]

[accordion\_end][/accordion\_end]

